State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2011-227 B & G proj. #: Check # Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 1 1 1/1 7 /1 1 Penny Schweizer Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA X Initial 103 Cliff Street ASBESTOS CONTRU DEP City, State, Zip Code LICENSING Amendment DOL Haledon, NJ 07508 Telephone Number DOH. Name of Contact Cancellation ☐ DCA Penny Schweizer **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Penny Schweizer Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet 103 Cliff Street County (6) County Code (7) City (5) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) residential Passaic Haledon, NJ 07508 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 12/2/2011 Street Address 12/1/2011 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road ☑ Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure Glovebag procedure Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure \boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 lf Ε Is location normally used solely E Location of e by maintenance/custodial n Amount n Description of asbestos-containing asbestos-containing m p C staff(12) (Specify SF or C material to be material (ACM) 0 a abated in facility (13) V Yes No N/A 10 lf \boxtimes pipe insulation basement boiler room 9 lf X pipe insulation laundry room X 30 lf pipe insulation main room Ø pipe insulation 8 lf bedroom Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 19563 1 vard B & G Restoration, Inc. Disposal Date City, State City, State 12/2/2011 Tullytown, PA Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Title Gordana Luna 11/17/2011 Gordana Luna Treasurer

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2011-230 B & G proj. #: Check # Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 111/17/11 Susan GIllim NOV 18 2011 Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address . EPA 34 Elmwood Avenue 図 Initial DEP ASBESTOS CONTROL & City, State, Zip Code LICENSING Amendment DOL Chatham, NJ 07928 Telephone Number..... Name of Contact DOH. Cancellation Susan GIllim ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Schoo! (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Susan GIllim Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet 34 Elmwood Avenue County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (State use only) residential Morris Chatham, NJ 07928 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 11/28/2011 11/28/2011 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code ☑ Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Glovebag procedure ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure □ Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf >3 sf or >3 lf Is location normally used solely E n Location of by maintenance/custodial Amount m Description of asbestos-containing С asbestos-containing (Specify SF or staff(12) C 0 material (ACM) a a material to be L p abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A 冈 6 lf pipe insulation basement (washer area) Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 1/2 yard 19563 B & G Restoration, Inc. Disposal Date City, State City, State Tullytown, PA 11/29/2011 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature Gordana Luna Completed by (Print or Type) Title 11/17/2011 Treasurer

Gordana Luna

Date

11/15/2011

Fax: State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7 Check # 4892 2011-232 B & G proj. #: *** Emergency *** Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) APP of Health & Senior Services 1 11 / 1 5 / 11 11 John Bowers Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified ☐ EPA 111 Willowdale Avenue Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment DOL. Montclair, NJ 07042 Talaphona Number Name of Contact MOD M Cancellation John Bowers DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial John Bowers Bidgs/Homes, etc. Street Address Bidg. Age # of Floors Square Feet 111 Willowdale Avenue County Code (7) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demalished) City (5) (State use only) residential Fesex Montclair, NJ 07042 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address n/a Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City. State. Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 11/18/2011 11/17/2011 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Absternant performed outside of normal facility hours-Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Describe:_ Other-Describe; Scope of Work (check all that apply) Glovebag procedure Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure 2160 sf or ≥260 lf 3 st or >3 lf E Is location normally used solely n Amount n Location of by maintenance/custodial m Description of asbestos-containing p C (Specify SF or C asbestos-containing 0 staff(12) 2 material (ACM) L LF ed of Ishetem P abated in facility (13) N/A No Yes X 67 H pipe insulation basement Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 19563 1 yard B & G Restoration, Inc. Disposal Date City, State City, State Tullytown, PA 11/18/2011

Signature

Lincoln Park, NJ 07035

Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

Title

Treasurer

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2011-232 B & G proj. #: *** Emergency *** Check # 4892 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 11/15/11 John Bowers

Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	Stre	et Address			51				
□ DEP	✓ Initial	11	I 1 Willowdale	Avenue	(7)	NOV 18	2011	7.1		
□ DOL	☐ Amen	dment	, State, Zip Code					nie (
		I N	1ontclair, NJ 0	7042	i i	L		1		
■ DOH	☐ Cance		e of Contact			Telepho LICENS	one Number NG			
DCA			ohn Bowers		· van-viol	lies waters in		-course of		
			FA	CILITY INFOR	MATION	The second second		- 200		
Name of facility wh	ere abatement	is taking place	(3)			Type of Facility			SHARE	
John Bowers						=	ool (K - 12)			
Street Address						4.000	chapter 8 (Other r (Private/Com)
	72						s./Homes, etc.	merci	al	
111 Willowdale	Avenue				/////	Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age
City (5)		County	(6)		County Code (7)					
Montclair, NJ (7042	Essex			(State use only)	Current Use (residential	Prior if being d	emoli	shed)	
Name of Monitoring		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	3)	ASCM No.	Name of Abatemer			_		
n/a					B & G Restora					
Street Address					Street Address	ion, me.		-		
					105 Ryerson R	oad				
City, State, Zip Code	9				City, State, Zip Cod	е				
					Lincoln Park, 1	NJ 07035			0000	
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fire	n	Phone Num	ber	Telephone Number		License Nu	mber	COLUMN THE STATE	
					973-696-6869		0378			
Scheduled Start Date	e (10)	Sched. Co	ompletion Date (1	11)	Name of OSHA Mo	1.30 4.80				
11/17/2011		11/18/20	011		Street Address	tion, me.				
Occupancy Status D			25		105 Ryerson R	oad				
Facility closed Abatement per Describe:		entire period of of normal facil			City, State, Zip Cod	e				
Other-Describe	e:				Lincoln Park, 1	NJ 07035				
Scope of Work (che	ck all that appl	y)								
☐ Demolition		Renovation			Full Containment w/ne	egative pressure	Glovebag	proce	dure	
≥ 3 sf or >3 If		≥160 sf or ≥26	0 If		Mini-enclosure		☐ Non-friable			,
Location of			rmally used solel	у	**		R		E	T
asbestos-conta material to be	aining	by maintenan staff(12)	ice/custodial		on of asbestos-containing	Amount	e m	e	n	l E
abated in facili	ty (13)	Yes	No N/A	material ((ACM)	(Specify	o v	a	a	C
•			10/1				е	ال	р	Ŀ
basement				pipe insulat	tion	67 lf				10
	-			-	1000			느	닏	#
								쀼	井	井
				 				ዙ	ዙ	ዙ
Registered Waste Ha	uler	NJDEP H	lauler ID#	Subic Yards of V	Waste Name of Registered	d Landfill		卫		
B & G Restoration	n, Inc.	19563		l yard		urce & Recovery	Center			
City, State	07026		Disposal D		City, State	***************************************				
Lincoln Park, NJ Completed by (Print of		THe	11/18/2	Signature	Tullytown, PA		1			
Gordana Luna	or type)	Title Treasurer		Signature	Gordana Luna		Date 11/15/201	1		
				l			1-1/15/201	1		

Nocheck		No		Stat CATION C ursuant to		STOS AE		150	B) [13 13		<u> </u>	E	n	
Date of Notification (1) 11/16/11	The state of the s			Name of E Church				1000			Parameter of	NO	V	1	8 2	011		رارا	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Add		ng Av					L	ACDI	(T2)	0.21	ONTR	3.10			1
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment Emergency		_	City, State Ringwo				7,000	L,	<u> </u>	lanery (LIC	ENS	SING		~	1/4	J
× DOH × DCA	justification) Cancellation			Name of (Or. Roni			(opp		mayar Mayar	الرب	Tele	phor	ne N	lumbe	er		-a., në?	اليودد
Name of Facility Where Church of the Goo		ng Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RWATIO	N	Туре	of Fa										
Street Address 80 Margaret King	Av							×	Subch Other etc.)	napt	er 8 (ouildi	ngs,	nome	s,
City (5) Ringwood, NJ 074	156	H H						Squa 144	are Fe	et		# of 10/			1	2.35.00	ig. Aq yea		
County (6) Passaic		187. 6		County Co			Current Use (Prior if being demolished). Church												
Name of Monitoring Fir Abe Environmenta	rm Hired by Building al Testing & Con	Owner (8) suting		ASCM 35613		ime of Abatement Contractor (9) aith Environmental Inc													
Street Address 84 Vermont Av				Stan	anley St														
City, State, Zip Code Franklin Park, NJ	08823					East	, State, Zip Code st Rutherford, NJ 07073												
Project Manager for M Don Anigbogu	onitoring Firm			102 122 0100					1188				Lice 008		No.				
Start Date (10) 11/26/11	A 50 () 4 ()	Schedule 12/26/1		ompletion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Boro Atanasoski							or								
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Che acated During Entire			Street Address 333 Paters						Pla	nk F	Rd							
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perform Other – Describe	rmed Outside of Nor	mal Facility	Hour	rs -		_	City, S Carls		Zip Co : NJ C		72								
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enov emol		A 7		×	N G	ull Cor lini-En lloveba	clos	ure roce	dure						9	
		1000	Loca														Abate Ty	ment pe	
Locat Asbestos-Containi TO BE F In Fa (1	ng Material (ACM) ABATED	Use Mai	d Sol	ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	tos Conta	system: ing, VA	Materi s insu T, or	ulation,	:M)		(8	mou Speci	ify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No X	N/A			Tiles	-			+	6	9 S	F		X			
Basement St			X			· Commence	Tiles	-			-		0 S		-	X			
Basement			X				Tiles	_	-	-	+		26		_	X			ules ally
Kito			X				Tiles			-)5 S		-	X		J. C.	
Name of Registered V Newark Carting		NJDEP W Hauler ID 04509	Waste Cubic Yards				IE	SI		egiste	ered	Lan	dfill						
City, State Newark, NJ	1			Dispos	al Date				State lehe	m, F	PA								
Completed by Boro Atanasoski		ct M	lanager		Si	ignature	Signature Date								ate 1/16/11				

		t		ICATION	ate of New I OF ASBES to NJAC 8:	STOS ABA		NT		E G	E.I.	V/	E.				
Date of Notification (1)				Name of	f Building O	wner/Opera	ator (2)	1		NOV	182	2011		L	'n		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress			Just 200	L	ASBEST	OS CÓNTA	ROL 8	2	1			
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta	ite, Zip Cod	е			LICENSING								
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	***************************************		Name of	f Contact	×		Telephone Number									
				FACI	LITY INFOR	RMATION											
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	3)] Sc] Su		2) 8 (Other th							
City (5)				-			So	etc	2.)	# of Flo		Venera	dg. A		s,		
County (6)			-	County	Code (7)		1	Current lies (Prior if hoise demalished)									
700 1				(STATE U	JSE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished) —										
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.	Na	ame of	Abater	ment Con	tractor (9)							
Street Address					Str	dress	fress										
City, State, Zip Code					Cit	City, State, Zip Code											
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		Telephor	ne No.	Те	Telephone No. License N											
Start Date (10)				mpletion I	Date (11)	Na	ame of (OSHA	Monitor			i i i i i i	9				
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vaca				ment	4//	Str	reet Ad	dress									
Abatement Performed Other – Describe: _	ed Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hours	S		Cit	ty, State	e, Zip	Code								
Scope of Work (Check A	ll That Apply)						Podelize.	IJ.									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova emoli					Mini-E Glove	Enclosure ebag Proc					Э			
		Is	Locat	tion									Abate	ment			
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma	Norma d Sole intena odial s (12)	ely by ince/ Staff?	(i.e. th	Descrip s Containir nermal syst surfacing, other misce	ng Mate tems in , VAT, o	erial (A sulatio or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)			Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A		T11				54.0	_			io .			
Basement	Office		X			Tile	es			54 S	F	X		-			
			XII DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF														
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		TA	NJDEP W	/aste	Cubic Yard	ds	1	Name of F	Registered	Landfill						
Ivaille of Negistered Was	114	Hauler ID	No.	of Waste		-			Landilli								
City, State	Disposal Date City, State							(3		-							
Completed by		*	1	ature				Date									

Print Form

× 1943

E State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 11/16/11 Residence Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & 468 Lawton Ave | Initial EPA DEP Amended City, State, Zip Code X DOL Amendment # Ridgefield, NJ 07657 Emergency (including DOH DCA Telephone Number justification) Name of Contact Cancellation Elaina Ventola/Owners Rep FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Residence School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, 468 Lawton Ave homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) 1,500 60+ Ridgefield Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) (STATE County (6) USE ONLY) Residence Bergen Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. DIA General Construction, Inc. (8) N/A N/A Street Address Street Address 1360 Clifton, Avenue, PMB Suite 218 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Clifton, NJ 07012 License No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 973-389-0089 00693 Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) DIA General Construction, Inc. 11/26/2011 11/27/2011 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 1360 Clifton, Avenue, PMB Suite 218 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Clifton, NJ 07012 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure >3 sf or >3 lf Renovation Govebag Procedure >160 sf or >260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Туре Normally Description of Used Solely by Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Encapsulate (Specify (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Custodial Removal TO BE ABATED SF or LF) staff? surfacing, VAT, or IN Facility other miscellaneous) (12)(13)N/A Yes No 13 SF Pipe/Elbow Insulation Basement above boiler X Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler of Waste Hauler ID No. 20970 Minerva Landfill Service Transport Group City, State Disposal Date City, State Waynesburg, OH 44688 11/27/2011 New Castle, DE

MAN THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

11/16/2011

Completed By

Krutarth Jagad

Title

President

Signature



43	N		ATION		STOS AB/ :60 and 12				CEIN	Û JE				
Date of Notification (1) 11/15/2011			lame of I		wner/Oper	rator ((2)		NOV 18 20)11		/i/-		
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street Ad 69 Elm					L				1		
DEP Amended Amendment #_				e, Zip Cod t, NJ 07			L		SBESTUS CONTRO LICENSING	L &				
Emergency (indiginal publication) DOA Cancellation	gnibuk		Name of C			, d		The state of the s	Telephone Nun	_	nature.	eren der .		
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION						1			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F Street Address	Place (3)					_	S	of Facility (4 chool (K-12 ubchapter	2) 8 (Other than K-12	2)		*		
69 Elm Street							e e	tc.)	# of Floors				s,	
City (5) Summit														
County (6) Union			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residence								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow N/A	vner (8)		ASCM	No.	1	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) VMC Company Inc.								
Street Address			Stree 208					s Ave						
City, State, Zip Code					100000		Code 07011				11			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephon	e No.			one No 253-88		License N 00704	0.	6				
	chedule 1/26/2		pletion D	Date (11)	1000		of OSH Co. I	A Monitor	4					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)			S	treet	Addres	s			12			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	riod of A Facility	Hours	ent			City, S	tate, Zi	p Code			A			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		tenovat emoliti				×	Min Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Prod	cedure					
							Nor	n-Exempted	d (*) and Non-Friat	le Pro		ement		
Location of	N	Locati Normal	ly		Descr	ription	of					pe		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intenar todial S (12)	nce/		tos Contair thermal sy surfacin other mis	stems	s insula T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Basement	103	140	X		Pipe in	sula	tion		15 LF	x				
Dasement					, ipo ii									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Ya	ards		Name of	Registered Landfil					
Newark Carting Inc.		Н	lauler ID 5409		of Waste	9		GROW	S					
City, State Newark, NJ		Disposal Da				I Date		City, Stat Morrisv	e rille, PA					
Completed by Voytek Roszkowski	ident	•		Sig	nature	>	aba	1	ate 1/15/2	2011				

607167

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

								**	91 4 1				- 1-1-	. 4 7	1		
Date of Notification (1) 11/11/11 Ck: 1623	\$200	e yee mulaan aan ay ar ah ah	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Fairleigh Dickinson University NOV 1 8 2011										ļ				
_	ype Notification		1	Street Ad	Idress liver Roa	ad		19		2011		-611-		uzs ¹			
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#			e, Zip Coo ck, New		0766	6		ASULT (UL &					
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including		Name of Tom Pi	Contact			in the same	e en Origina	Teleph	one Nun	nber		-			
		Limited and the second		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	ON										
Name of Facility Where Ab Fairleigh Dickinson U			iry					☐ S	f Facility (4 chool (K-12 ubchapter 8	2)	han K-12	1)					
Street Address 1000 River Road								× o	ther (i.e. pr c.)	ivate & co	ommercia	mercial buildings, homes					
City (5) Teaneck, New Jersey	07666				557.6			Square 20,00		# of Flo	oors	1000000	ldg. A 5+				
County (6) Bergen				County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Current Use (Prior if being demolished) University									
Name of Monitoring Firm H Environmental Design		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Cont oration	ractor (9)							
Street Address 5434 Kings Avenue S	Suite 101					7		et Address 6 Mcbride Avenue									
City, State, Zip Code Pennsauken, New Je								, State, Zip Code podland Park, New Jersey 07424									
Project Manager for Monito		elephon	ne No. 5-8400			ephone No. License No. 01104											
Start Date (10) 11/15/11	Scheduled 11/16/11	Com	pletion D	Date (11)				A Monitor nmental	Labs								
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only One)		-			Street	Address	3				0.000				
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other – Describe: 5pp	ed During Entire I I Outside of Norm	Period of Aba	atem ours	2 City, State, Zip Code Union, New Jersey 07083													
				Linus			Offici	mon, now ociocy or oco									
Scope of Work (Check All ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	гпат Арріу)	- December -		ovation					Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure								
		T	-					1 Non-	-Exempled	() and is	OII-FIIAU	16 110	1000	ment			
		0.00000	catio	50-00									Ту				
Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	laterial (ACM) ED	Used : Maint Custoo	enar	y by ice/		os Conta thermal surfac	Description of Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify urfacing, VAT, or er miscellaneous)						Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Boiler Roo		Yes	No	N/A	Т	SI We	t Wrap	& Cut		9L	F	X		-			
Bollet Roc)III	1^				01 110	· vviap										
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic		T	Name of F	Registered	d Landfill		L				
Lilich Corporation	auler ID 3724	No.	of Was		G.R.O.W.S Landfill												
City, State Woodland Park, New		Disposal Date 11/17/11				City, State Morrisville, Pennsylvania											
Completed by Title Tatiana Kalenikova Vice Pres						S	ignature	en	Mil	66	Da 11	te /11/1	1				
							, .	-	-								

61768

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	perator (2	Jo.J.	DEL	CE	K.V		,								
Agencies Notified Type Notification	`	S	Street Ac	idress	2	NI.	11. 11	初	0	-1					
EPA Initial	**	-	ity Stat	te, Zip Cod	1)	ING	10 h	MOG	NOV 1	8 21	011_	- 1	<i>and</i>)		
DEP Amended Amendment #_		-	las É	14	5	ince	ton	NII	08	354	(0		. ,		
Emergency (inc justification)	Juding	N	~	Contact	i		No. 174	Tele	phone Nur	pber K	UL &				
DCA Cancellation				LITY INFOR)N					E	L			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F							ype of Facility			***					
Single family Do	<u> برد ا(</u>	ing					School (K		er than K-12)\					
Street Address) 13 Newlin F	boac	ر ا			commerci		dings,	home	es,						
City (5)				000	-11/-	5	Square Feet	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Floors	1	ldg. A	•			
Princeton Imp		N		085 Code (7)	96		Current Use (P	and the same of	2 ng demolish		65	· t ·			
County (6) Mercen	ISE ONLY)		_ `	Single	-			110	۱Ċ.						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow		Name of Abatement Contractor (9)													
EPC TECHNOLOGIES, INC		EPC TECHNOLOGIES, INC													
P.O. BOX 337		P.O. B	OX 337												
City, State, Zip Code NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533			301031			City, State, Zip Code NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm STEVE SCHENKER		11000	elephor 609-75	ne No. 58-3365		Telephor 609-75	ne No. 58-3365		License N 00394	0.					
Start Date (10) S	chedule			Date (11)			OSHA Monito		NC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)		***************************************		Street A									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	riod of A	batem	ent	32			OX 337								
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	raciity	nours			_		te, Zip Code EGYPT, NJ	08533							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		· ·													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		tenovat emoliti					Full Contains Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pr	ure ocedure				25			
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	Non-Exempt	ed (*) and	Non-Friab	le Pro	Abate		1		
Location of		Locatio Normally			Desi	cription o	f				Ту				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Soleli intenan	512300077		os Conta	aining Ma	terial (ACM)		nount pecify	71		m	E		
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cust	todial S (12)	taff?	(i.e. t	surfaci	ing, VAT,			or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(13)			T		other m	iscellane	ous)			val	🖺	ulate	ure		
	Yes	No	N/A				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			-					
Boof			λ	> ,		Shing	ks		O SF	V					
Kitchen		×	-		عدير	-			O SF	X					
Basement	X			Pipe		Bula		-	OLF	X					
1st floor (Possible)		X	JDEP W	Pipc I	nsulat		USSible)		ed Landfill	X					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler EPC TECHNOLOGIES, INC	No.	of Wast	te , ¬	E-constant		AGEME!	O TV	F PA							
		17	000		Disposa	al Date	· City, St								
City, State NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533	rainii — Sawa	2			19-	1-11		RISVILL		ernomente e					
Completed by STEVE SCHENKER	Sig	gnature)So		Da	te 	5 -	11							

(000)	1		CATION	OF ASB	ESTOS	ABATE			Ch	eck :	# C	100	ıΨ	1
Date of Notification (1)	15-11	T	Name of	f Building	Owner/0	Operator	(2)	AT C				_\\/	-#.	
Agencies Notified . Type No	otification	-	Street A	ddress				O F G	1200					
□ ⊾EPA	tial r		2 - 18 - 7 -		30	7 (3_	Park	乳收	+ Kes	18	20	11	-2-15
DOL An	nendment #	_				ose	lle	tu	- b	7752C	300	VÍ KÚL	&	
DOH jus	tification)			f Contact				T L	Teler	ohone Nu	mber			
☐ DCA ☐ Ca	ncellation			Lana LITY INFO		Lef.	1-		7.			- 1	=	
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	nt is Taking Place (3	3)	1 401	LITT MIN	OT CHIAT		Туре	of Facility (4)	of the season.	24030-	1977		- 100
Apartments	·							School (K-1						
Street Address 207 Pag	K Stre	c+				-	₩ W	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Other rivate &	r than K-1 commerc	2) ial build	dings,	home	es,
Roselle	NJ O	72	03	.5			Squa	re Feet	# of I	loors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Union	1,0	$\neg \top$	County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre	ent Use (Prid	or if being	g demolis	hed)	ΨC		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by EPC TECHNOLOGIES, IN			ASCN N/A	I No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) EPC TECHNOLOGIES, INC								
Street Address P.O. BOX 337						Street		ss						
City, State, Zip Code NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533						City, S	te, Zip Code EGYPT, NJ 08533							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi STEVE SCHENKER	rm							lo. 3365	- 1	License N 00394	10.			
Start Date (10)	Schedule		pletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor HNOLOG	IES, IN	1C		******		
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Check Only Or	ne)		The second second		Street		The state of the s						
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outsid Other – Describe:						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	state, Z	ip Code YPT, NJ 0	8533					
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap	oply)									×				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoliti				1	Mi	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure				9	
		Locati										Abate		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	(ACM) Use	d Solel intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa	scription taining M systems cing, VA niscellar	Materia s insula T, or		(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										te	
Boilenmeter Room 2m	AUE X			Pipe		nsul				O LE	λ			
Boiler meter noon 3	5" if it		-	7.20	Ir	sula	atio	1.7	6	O LF	1		-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler EPC TECHNOLOGIES, INC		H	JDEP W auler ID 7000		Cubic of Was	Yards ste	2	Name of F WASTE				F PA		
City, State NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533					11-	30 ···	11	City, State MORRI		E, PA				
Completed by STEVE SCHENKER	Title PRES	SIDEN	NT		S	ignature	To)Sc.		Da	ate	15	- 1	,

40770

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N IAC 8:50 and 12:120)

Print Form

4	7.3	(Pu	ırsuant	to NJAC	8:60 and	112:120)	To a series	TE!	宣	4	$\widetilde{\mathbb{W}}_{-}$			
Date of Notification (1)				f Building			A 1 .			1					
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	St.	Vlad	lim	ir URT	rools	X CN	Men	E B	2011	- 1		
EPA Initial			01100171		312	G	Rand S	thee	# 14	UV					
DEP Amended	n y ya Maja ay		City, Sta	ate, Zip Co			The Control of the A		2A 1	BERTON	EXIN.	ORUL.	&		
Emergency (ir			Name of	f Contact	l R	ent	07 N		enhone Nu		WAIN	1 1	Quantities per		
DOH justification) Cancellation			Res		500	Van	such	1			- 1	محنوس	agetter och		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3	0	FACI	LITY INF	ORMATI		Type of Facility	(4)92	-			u- • 7.			
. St Vladimir Orth			Chu	inch			School (K-12)								
Street Address	Stre						Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)				dings	, home	es,		
City (5) Trenton NJ	0	861	Ö				Square Feet								
County (6) Mencen				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (P	rior if bei	ng demolis	shed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O EPC TECHNOLOGIES, INC	wner (8)		ASCN N/A	I No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) EPC TECHNOLOGIES, INC									
Street Address P.O. BOX 337	•				Address BOX 337			*****							
City, State, Zip Code NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533	4				State, Zip Code W EGYPT, NJ 08533										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm STEVE SCHENKER									License 00394	No.					
2), 1				Date (11)			of OSHA Monito		NO						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		- 2.	- 11				TECHNOLO Address	GIES, I	NC -						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Po	156		ent				BOX 337								
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other - Describe:					_		tate, Zip Code / EGYPT, NJ	08533		-					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							1								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	tenovat emoliti				X	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro	re ocedure							
	le	Location	nn.				Non-Exempte	au () and	J NOII-FIIA	Die Pro	- 100 C	ement			
Location of	1	Normali d Solel	у		Des	cription	of			-	Ту	ре			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intenar todial S (12)	ice/		thermal surface			(8	mount Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes	No	N/A									ate	e e		
Chunch House Basement	λ				· In				LF	x					
Church Hall Basement		X		Floo	on T	iles		40	0 SF	X					
										+					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	JDEP W	aste	Cubic \	Yards	Name of	Registe	red Landfi	<u> </u>							
EPC TECHNOLOGIES, INC	No.	of Was	ત્રે	WAST	E MAN	AGEME		F PA							
City, State NEW EGYPT, NJ 08533	Disposi	al Date	City, Sta MORR		E, PA										
Completed by STEVE SCHENKER		Si	gnature	Two So		D	ate -	15	-11						